                   BCT48752
Dual 4:1 CMOS Analog
Signal Multiplexer
REV1.4
www.broadchip.com               Copyright © BROADCHIP TECHNOLOGY GROUP Co., Ltd.            1
BCT48752
Dual 4:1 CMOS Analog Signal Multiplexer
GENERAL DESCRIPTION

 Available in Green QFN-3x3-16L, SOP16,
SSOP16 and TSSOP16 Packages
ORDERING INFORMATION
Order Number Package Type Temperature Range Marking QTY/Reel
BCT48752EGE-TR QFN3x3-16L -40°C to +85°C
48752
XXXXX
3000
BCT48752EOE-TU SOP16 -40°C to +85°C
48752
XXXXX
--
BCT48752EOE-TR SOP16 -40°C to +85°C
48752
XXXXX
4000
BCT48752ESE-TU SSOP16 -40°C to +85°C
48752
XXXXX
--
BCT48752ECE-TR TSSOP16 -40°C to +85°C
48752
XXXXX
3000
Note: "XXXXX" in Marking will be appeared as the batch code.